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Pilote
BORY Robin
HOLZACH Kevin

DECHAVASSINE Pierre

VENETZ Francois
GRIVEAU Clément
DELBOS Theo

DUCOUDRAY Quentin

LETHIER Johnny
REY Laurent
GIROD Loryne
FLEURET Emilien
SAULNIER Olivier
RICCO Corado
BRAN Axel
DESAUBRY Romain
BOVO Lola

BOVO JUSTINE
CHARMOT Léonie
GAUGAIN William
LASCAUX Amandine
PONCET Jules
ROCHET Alexis
PRADIER Cedric
RICHARD Tristan
MELITO Fabrice
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3eme Trial 4X4 DE MORILLON

Les Injectés

Classe 1 : Loisir Court
Classement général cumulé provisoire

Club Co-équipier M1 M2 M3
Club 4x4 Passion Nature BRAN Axel 178 20 12
Club 4x4 Passion Nature CHARMOT Léonie 21 41 40
Virus Trial 4x4 LETHIER Johnny 25 44 45
Club 4x4 Les Dents du Midi PELISSIE Siobhane 36 34 47
Club 4x4 Passion Nature ARGENTON Stefanie 31 40 57
Autre / Aucun 42 31 63
Autre / Aucun BALLET BAZ Joris 58 33 41
Haut Doubs Trial DECHAVANISSE Pierre 54 46 30
Club 4x4 Passion Nature 35 44 42
Autre / Aucun BASTARD ROSSET Manc 51 27 62
Autre / Aucun SERVETTAZ Sylvain 62 26 56
Autre / Aucun RICCO Corado 61 46 36
Autre / Aucun SAULNIER Olivier 52 34 54
Club 4x4 Passion Nature BORY Robin 152 50 45
Autre / Aucun LASCANO Amandine 56 52 49
Club 4x4 Passion Nature BOVO Justine 56 84 46
Autre / Aucun BOVO LOLA 52 62 53
Club 4x4 Le Der6che VANSCHAUWYCK Simon 56 54 200
Club 4x4 Passion Nature MAILFAIT Valentine 41 76 185
Autre / Aucun DESAUBRY Romain 90 31 102
Virus Trial 4x4 CESANO Matheo 54 109 72
Autre / Aucun BULLE Leny 7 185 105
Club 4x4 Passion Nature TAVERNIER Marceau 147 45 132
Club 4x4 Le Deréche ~ RUBIN Margaux 155 89 200
Club 4x4 des P.d.S. Henrioud Claude 90 200 200

Total
32
61
69
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82
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95
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176
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244
290
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